1
LINK AM
ERICAN CABLING
CB-1022, CB-1023-X -V1.0-050325
 © 2023 LINK CORP. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
SOLAR SYSTEMS
MC4 FUSED INLINE CONNECTOR, Blank and

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Order Information
Part number Description Color Package
CB-1022 MC4 FUSED INLINE CONNECTOR, Blank (1500V)
TUV STANDARD
Black Pack
CB-1023-15 MC4 FUSED 15A for MC4 FUSED INLINE White Pack
CB-1023-20 MC4 FUSED 20A for MC4 FUSED INLINE White Pack
CB-1023-30 MC4 FUSED 30A for MC4 FUSED INLINE White Pack
** The fuse can be changed rate current from 1A to 32A on request.
Rated Voltage DC,1500V
Cable Specification 6 sq.mm.
Fuse Rated Current 15A, 20A, and 30A